Kanal
pultu
1-144
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
160
161
162
163
165
166
167
168
170
171
172
173
174
176
1.7
181
182
183
184
185
186

190
191

Lampa

Dimmery halogeny mimo 52-58
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Robin LEDWash 600

Robin LEDWash 600

Robin LEDWash 600

Robhin LEDWash 600

Robin LEDWash 600

Robhin LEDWash 600

JB Lighting Sparx7

IB Lighting Sparx7

B Lighting Sparx7

JB Lighting Sparx7

JB Lighting Sparx7

JB Lighting Sparx7

JB Lighting Sparx7

JB Lighting Sparx7

Robin LEDWash 800

Robin LEDWash 800

Robin LEDWash 800

Robin LEDWash 800

Robin LEDWash 800

Robin LEDWash 800

Robin LEDWash 800

Robin LEDWash 800

Robin CycFX 8

Robin CycFX 8

Robin CycFX 8

Robin CycFX 8

Robin CycFX 8

Robin LEDWash 1200

Robin LEDWash 1200
ColorSpot 575 AT
ColorSpot 575 AT
ColorSpot 575 AT
ColorSpot 575 AT
ColorSpot 575 AT
ColorSpot 575 AT

Robin Viva CMY
Robin Viva CMY

DMX Mad

M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode3 16bit
Mode3 16bit
Mode3 16bit
Mode3 16bit
Mode3 16bit
Mode3 16bit
Mode3 16bit
Mode3 16bit
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 5
Mode 5
Mode 5
Mode 5
Mode 5
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2

AC_N

Mode 2
Mode 2

Umisténi

Teleskopy
Teleskopy
Teleskopy
Teleskopy
Teleskopy
Teleskopy
Teleskopy
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
Bobinet
baterie Il
baterie Il
baterie Ill
baterie Il
baterie IV
baterie IV
baterie IV
baterie IV
Forbina
Forbina
Forbina
Forbina
Forbina
Teleskop
Teleskop
baterie lll
baterie lll
baterie Ill
baterie Ill
baterie Il|
baterie IlI

baterie IV
baterie IV

Adresa

1-144
101
118
135
152
169
186
203

1
22
43
64
85

106
237
261
285
309
333
357
381
405

23
45
67
341
363
385
407
127
149
171
193
215
191
212
89
108
127
146
165
184
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
211
212
213
214
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
301
302
303
304

Robin Viva CMY

Robin Viva CMY

Robin Viva CMY

Robin Viva CMY

Robin Viva CMY

Robin Viva CMY

Asterion

Asterion

Robin Spiider

Robin Spiider

Robin Spiider

Robin Spiider

Robin LEDbeam 350 FW
Robin LEDbeam 350 FW
Robin LEDbeam 350 FW
Robin LEDbeam 350 FW
Robin LEDbeam 350 FW
Robin LEDbeam 350 FW
Robin LEDbeam 350 FW
Robin LEDbeam 350 FW
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
Prolights ECL Fresnel CT+ M
sal

Sal Rampa

Sal Kruh

Portal - opereta

Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
Mode 2
7 ch
7 ch
Mode 3
Mode 3
Mode 3
Mode 3
Mode 1
Mode 1
Mode 1
Mode 1
Mode 1
Mode 1
Mode 1
Mode 1
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB
M15 CCT+RGB

baterie IV
baterie IV
baterie IV
baterie IV
baterie IV
baterie IV
most
baterie IV
baterie IV
baterie IV
baterie IV
baterie IV
balkdn
balkon
balkon
balkén
baterie Il
baterie Il
baterie Il
baterie Il
Teleskop
Teleskop
Teleskop
Teleskop
Teleskop
Teleskop
Teleskop

53
79
105
131
157
183
89
429
209
242
275
308

23
45
67

23
45

67
220
237
254
271
288
305
322
201
202
203
204
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